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BLACKSTONE DIRECTORS LTD

Director Information

Title
Name
LTD
Postcode
Date of birth
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DON DOUGLASS LTD

DAVE WESTON ENTERTAINMENTS
LTD.

SRM THERMOPLASTIC ROAD
MARKINGS LTD

BRIAN WELLS DESIGN LTD.

R JNOBLE LTD

DEVELOPING SOLUTIONS N ELTD
NORTHUMBERLAND SQUARE
MANAGEMENT LETTINGS LIMITED
WOM DESIGN LTD

TAYLOR'D 4 U LTD

TOWN & COUNTRY HEATING &
PLUMBING LTD

TYNESIDE ESTATE MANAGEMENT
AND PROPERTIES LTD

BAYLEES LTD

THE WOODEN DOLL LTD

RANT N RAVE LTD

MINI EMPIRE LTD

T J B CONSULTANCY UK LTD
HEDAX CONSULTANTS LTD
NORTH EAST AFFORDABLE HOMES
LTD

PREMIER HEALTHCARE & HYGIENE
LTD

N/A* - no information available

BLACKSTONE DIRECTORS

Number

Number
05526459
05515951

05515965

05515959
05503879
05476602
05473428

05468000
05468004
05467398

05463713

05458662
05442564
05438196
05429314
05417228
05411178
05403983

05388166

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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908106035

908106035

British

App. Date

App. Date
03/08/2005
22/07/2005

22/07/2005

22/07/2005
08/07/2005
09/06/2005
07/06/2005

01/06/2005
01/06/2005
31/05/2005

25/05/2005

20/05/2005
04/05/2005
27/04/2005
19/04/2005
07/04/2005
01/04/2005
24/03/2005

10/03/2005

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director

Res. Date

03/08/2005
22/07/2005
22/07/2005 Director
22/07/2005
08/07/2005

09/06/2005
07/06/2005

Director
Director
Director
Director

01/06/2005
01/06/2005
31/05/2005

Director
Director
Director
25/05/2005 Director
20/05/2005
04/05/2005
27/04/2005
19/04/2005
07/04/2005

01/04/2005
24/03/2005

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

10/03/2005 Director
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TEAM VALLEY PICTURE FRAMING
COLTD
SITE STAFF UK LTD

DAVID CURRY GROUNDWORKS LTD

COMPASS LETTING & PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LTD

J L SOLUTIONS LTD

NOBLE HOUSE UK LTD
DONGARD CONTRACT SERVICES
LIMITED

TEAM-ENGLAND LTD
NEWSTEADS LTD

V D B FINANCE LTD

M A B INTERIOR DESIGN &
CONSULTANTS LTD

SKY BLUE PINK INTERIORS LTD.
MELIA PROPERTIES LTD
KITCHEN EXCEL LTD.

TAHIR TOUR & TRAVELS LTD.
NEW LATIN QUARTER LTD.

N.J. INTERIORS LTD

BOGART LINGERIE RESEARCH &
DEVELOPMENT LTD

PERCY ARMS LTD

WARDLEY MOTOR CO LTD

RED HOUSE FARM LTD

KAROL MARKETING (SOUTH) LTD
THOMPSON GROUP LTD

MARIA HEALTHCARE NETWORKS
LTD

SCIENTEC ENVIRONMENTAL
PRODUCTS AND HARDWARE
IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
CHEMAX INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS
IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
SUNXL LTD

THE NEWCASTLE KITCHEN
COMPANY LTD.

MESOTHERAPY LTD

DAVLIN CABLING SERVICES LTD
HELMSLEY FLATS MAINTENANCE
LTD.

N/A* - no information available

05386365

05381286
05381038
05373313

05361864
05352469
05338334

05324392
05322889
05320342
05320325

05320346
05307765
05296321
05261975
05244204
05224008
05202300

05200212
05186554
05179141
05177964
05174089
05161549

05155725

05155096

05144965
05137968

05138378
05137989
05129802

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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09/03/2005

03/03/2005
02/03/2005
23/02/2005

11/02/2005
04/02/2005
20/01/2005

05/01/2005
04/01/2005
23/12/2004
23/12/2004

23/12/2004
08/12/2004
25/11/2004
18/10/2004
28/09/2004
07/09/2004
10/08/2004

09/08/2004
22/07/2004
14/07/2004
13/07/2004
08/07/2004
23/06/2004

16/06/2004

16/06/2004

03/06/2004
26/05/2004

26/05/2004
26/05/2004
17/05/2004

908106035

09/03/2005

03/03/2005
02/03/2005

11/02/2005
06/06/2005
20/01/2005

05/01/2005
04/01/2005
23/12/2004
23/12/2004

23/12/2004
08/12/2004
25/11/2004
18/10/2004
28/09/2004
07/09/2004
10/08/2004

09/08/2004
22/07/2004
14/07/2004
13/07/2004
08/07/2004
23/06/2004

16/06/2004

16/06/2004

03/06/2004
26/05/2004

26/05/2004
26/05/2004
17/05/2004

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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GOLDUK NET LTD

BELLAIR TELECOMS LTD.

JOASH WOODROW PAINTINGS
MANAGEMENT LTD

SCRAPPER REED PRODUCTIONS
LTD

VIKING PRODUCTIONS LTD
CLASSIC DAYS (2004) LTD

DSR LONDON LTD

THE GOLDEN FREEWAY LIMITED
DISC-BUNKA LTD

EXCELLENCE APPAREL (UK)
LIMITED

UC CROSS LIMITED

ORCHARD COTTAGE PRODUCTS
LIMITED

NEWBIGGIN GARAGE SERVICES
LTD.

ABLUTION SOLUTIONS (N E) LTD
HOUSE AND PROPERTIES LTD.
R S JOHNSON VEHICLE HIRE LTD
NIJO LTD

ZAK ENTERPRISES LTD
GRINSELL ASSOCIATES LTD
KASL PRECISION MACHINING
(WASHINGTON) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05130126
05128808
05119456

05115312

05115304
05115291
05110291
05110475
05103291
05083894

05083884
05077244

05076060

05076129
05069073
05068430
05068344
05062358
05060695
05052241

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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17/05/2004
14/05/2004
05/05/2004

28/04/2004

28/04/2004
28/04/2004
23/04/2004
23/04/2004
16/04/2004
25/03/2004

25/03/2004
18/03/2004

17/03/2004

17/03/2004
10/03/2004
09/03/2004
09/03/2004
03/03/2004
02/03/2004
23/02/2004

908106035

17/05/2004
14/05/2004
05/05/2004

28/04/2004

28/04/2004
28/04/2004
23/04/2004
23/04/2004
16/04/2004
25/03/2004

25/03/2004
18/03/2004

17/03/2004

17/03/2004
10/03/2004
09/03/2004
09/03/2004
03/03/2004
02/03/2004
23/02/2004

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



